TAGLIG.
PERIMETER

SPORT INDOOR - P5 OUTDOOR - P10

Our Perimeter series, which offers the opportunity to use in
football, basketball, volleyball, tennis and handball halls for
advertising purposes, is in accordance with UEFA standards. It
has a thin and light design which is easy to install with soft pad
and silicone mask to prevent athlete injuries. Can be installed
at any angle. Provides high brightness and high resolution.
Aluminum diecasting cabinet has ergonomic design, light weight,
sturdy and reliable product features. IP67 sockets allow easy
installation and service. Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

General Properties

* 960x960 Aluminum Diecasting Cabin e Technical Intervention from Behind

* Light and Easily Portable Design ¢ Cooling With a Fan

e Thin Structure That Takes Up Little Space * |IP67 Socket Sistem (OPT)

* Easy Installation with Rental System Lock e Structure That Can Be Established at
System Different Angles

* Special Athletic Security * Rental, Fixed, Indoor, and Outdoor

SO000000

ULTRA HIGH OUTDOOR HIGH HIGH UEFA IP 65 EASY
BRIGHT VIEWING ANGLE REFRESHRATE  DEFINITION READY MAINTENANCE

QO000000

MOBILE SYSTEM NO GHOST ENERGY 24/1 EASY INDOOR IP54 26 KG
COMPATIBLE  (CLEAN IMAGE) SAVING USAGE INSTALLATION



Pixel

Led Type

Brightness

Refresh Rate

Driving Method
Module Size

Module Resolution
Cabinet Size

Pixel Density

Max. Power

Avg. Power

IC Driver

Power Supply

Module Per Cabinet
Weight Cabinet

Colors

Min. Viewing Distance
Horizontal Viewing Angle
Vertical Viewing Angle
Led Lifetime

Input Voltage
Operation Temprature
Ingress Protection

Gray Level

Sportsman Protection

www.taglig.com

PS5

SMD2020
1200nits/m2
1920Hz
1/8
320x160
32x32
960x960
40000
540
310
MBI5124
MEANWELL 5V60A
18
26Kg
281 Trillion
5mt
140
140
100.000 hours
110-240V
—-40+70C
P54
65536

Silicon Special Mask and Cabin Top Protection

P10

SMD3535
8500nits/m2
1920Hz
1/2
320X160
32X16
960X960
10000
770
400
MBI5124
MEANWELL 5V60A
18
28Kg
281 Trillion
10mt
140
140
100.000 hours
110-240V
--40+70C

P65

65536




