

PERIMETER

SPORT INDOOR - P5 OUTDOOR - P10





Our Perimeter series, which offers the opportunity to use in football, basketball, volleyball, tennis and handball halls for advertising purposes, is in accordance with UEFA standards. It has a thin and light design which is easy to install with soft pad and silicone mask to prevent athlete injuries. Can be installed at any angle. Provides high brightness and high resolution. Aluminum diecasting cabinet has ergonomic design, light weight, sturdy and reliable product features. IP67 sockets allow easy installation and service. Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.







General Properties

- 960x960 Aluminum Diecasting Cabin
- Light and Easily Portable Design
- Thin Structure That Takes Up Little Space
- Easy Installation with Rental System Lock System
- Special Athletic Security

- Technical Intervention from Behind
- Cooling With a Fan
- IP67 Socket Sistem (OPT)
- Structure That Can Be Established at Different Angles
- Rental, Fixed, Indoor, and Outdoor







HIGH REFRESH RATE















NO GHOST (CLEAN IMAGE)

HIGH VIEWING ANGLE







HIGH

DEFINITION









Technical Properties	INDOOR	OUTDOOR
Pixel	P5	P10
Led Type	SMD2020	SMD3535
Brightness	1200nits/m2	8500nits/m2
Refresh Rate	1920Hz	1920Hz
Driving Method	1/8	1/2
Module Size	320x160	320X160
Module Resolution	32x32	32X16
Cabinet Size	960x960	960X960
Pixel Density	40000	10000
Max. Power	540	770
Avg. Power	310	400
IC Driver	MBI5124	MBI5124
Power Supply	MEANWELL 5V60A	MEANWELL 5V60A
Module Per Cabinet	18	18
Weight Cabinet	26 Kg	28 Kg
Colors	281 Trillion	281 Trillion
Min. Viewing Distance	5 mt	10 mt
Horizontal Viewing Angle	140	140
Vertical Viewing Angle	140	140
Led Lifetime	100.000 hours	100.000 hours
Input Voltage	110-240V	110-240V
Operation Temprature	40+ 70 C	40+ 70 C
Ingress Protection	IP54	IP65
Gray Level	65536	65536

Sportsman Protection

Silicon Special Mask and Cabin Top Protection





